

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4189 OF 2001

M/S. KARNATAKA PATRIKA (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry is directed to renew the F.D.R. In question for
further six months from the date of maturity.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar