

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4189 OF 2001

M/S. KARNATAKA PATRIKA (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 233 of 2003

Date: 14/07/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(The matter has been listed as Item No.103 in Court No.9 as per cause-list
dt.15.07.2008)