

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4189 OF 2001

M/S. KARNATAKA PATRIKA (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 233 of 2003

Date: 06/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr.M.B.R.S.Raju, Adv.

Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Rojipura, Adv.

Mrs.Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 19.08.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master